
T-3378 BILL OF MATERIALS

Designation Description Quantity

Base turntable base 1 IN BASE BOX

Spindle spindle - 2 parts 1 IN BASE BOX

Bearing bearing cup 1 IN BASE BOX

Sub Platter sub platter 1 IN BASE BOX-REMOVE

Sub Platter improved Sub Platter 1 PUT IN BASE BOX

Bag 24" X 30" X 3 mil poly bag 1 IN BASE BOX

Base Box 21-1/2 X 18 X 7-3/4 1 SUPPLIED

feet Vibrapod 4 SEPARATE PACKAGE

Arm Transcribe 1 SEPARATE PACKAGE

Arm Cable DIN to RCA 1 IN ARM PACKAGE

Ball Bearing 0.375" Ball Bearing 1
Belt 21" X 3/16" XL100 belt 1
Motor Hurst AC 300 RPM Motor 1
Pulley 33/78 plastic pulley 1
Pulley Gauge 2 inch wood gauge 1
COV switch wiring cover 1
Cord AC Power Cord 1
SW Power SPST switch Push-ON/OFF Soft  Feel 1
SW WIRE 7" lead wiring for motor switch 1
INSUL 1.5" shrink tubing 1
TieSTRP 6-lug terminal strip 1
CBLCLP 1/8 inch cable clamp (motor pig-tail) 1
Grommet 1 Power Cord Srain Relief 1
Grommet 2 0.312" rubber grommet 1
C1 0.25 mf tubular Motor capacitorMotor capacitor 1 SUPPLIED WITH MOTOR

C2 0.01 mf capacitor SW suppressor 1

screw1 Motor mount 6-32 X 3/4 PPHBO Machine Screw 1
nut Motor mount 6-32 nut 1
screw2 Motor Mount #6-18 X 1/2 PRHSMS color varies 6 TOTAL

screw2 Term Strip #6-18 X 1/2 PRHSMS color varies
screw2 Switch Cover #6-18 X 1/2 PRHSMS color varies
screw2 Cable Clamp #6-18 X 1/2 PRHSMS color varies
screw3 Bearing Cup #4 X 1/2" PRHSMS 3

Manual 1 Setup and Operation 1
Manual 2 arm instructions 1
PROT Stylus Alignment Gauge 1
LABEL1 metal name plate (Front) 1
LABEL2 rear paper address label 1

Shipping Box 22 X 18 X 16 box 1


